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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Runway 13C-31C EMAS Replacement   

Project Name:  - Chicago MDW Airport    Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   132755               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, August 18, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA MDW AMC Conf. Room 2  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Buddy Hix Pan-Oceanic 773-601-8408 b.hix@panoceanicinc.com 

Tom Greiter CARE Plus LLC 312-237-7162 tgreiter@hntb.com 

Mike Healy R.W. Dunteman 630-953-1500 mhealy@rwdco.com 

Mike Beverly CARE Plus LLC 815-955-9632 mbeverly@careplusllc.org 

Tim Ersfeldt CARE Plus LLC 773-610-4966 tersfeldt@careplusllc.org 

Kathy Dziedzic CARE Plus LLC 773-837-7036 kdziedzic@careplusllc.org 

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction 630-768-8899 roccod@k-five.net 

Parviz Boroumand EXP 312-616-7416 Parviz.boroumand@exp.com 

Paul Kim Reyes Group Ltd. 708-596-7100 paul@reyesgroup.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Christopher Chan Chicago Testing Lab 847-561-4242 cchan@chicagotestinglab.com 

Marilyn Broady MBM Safety 773-255-5297 mbmsafety@att.net 

Patrick Burke K-Five Construction 630-768-8672 patrickb@k-five.net 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Mike Young Mid-Atlantic 304-481-4059 Mike.young_mam@yahoo.com 

Whitney Thompson CARE Plus LLC 330-245-1201 wthompson@careplusllc.org 

Houssam El-Moursi SAM Consultants, Inc. 708-707-0541 Helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

Costas Simos Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0677 Costas.simos@cityofchicago.org 

Alma Robles CARE Plus LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

    

    

    

    

 
 
. 

mailto:cchan@chicagotestinglab.com
mailto:mbmsafety@att.net
mailto:Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Mike.young_mam@yahoo.com
mailto:wthompson@careplusllc.org
mailto:Helmoursi@samconsultants.us
mailto:arobles@careplusllc.org

